
 

 

ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE CONDUCT OF MEMBERS 
 

Draft calendar of meetings - 9th parliamentary term 
 

2019 & 2020 
 

 
 

C = Committee Week 
G = Group Week 
C/P = Committee/Mini-Plenary Week 
 

 

DATE WEEK TIME 

Tuesday 3 December C 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 21 January C 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 18 February C 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 17 March C 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 21 April C/P 11.00-12.00 

Tuesday 26 May C 13.00-14.00 

Wednesday 23 June C 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 14 July C 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 8 September G 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 13 October G 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 17 November G 13.00-14.00 

Tuesday 8 December G 13.00-14.00 

 
 


